
Company Name Modiproperties. Pvt Ltd Project 
Prepared By|_ 
Last updated on 
Block No 

May Flower Platinum 
K.Narendar reddy 
|7-Jul-22 L 
Block- B(Flat No-1 to 5) 

Stage II 

Completion 
date 

(Fooring, 
Bathroom 

Stage I BW& Tiles, Ist 

Coat 

Stage II 

completion Plinth beam 
casting Date 

Slab casting internal plastering 

date Painting) Remarks date S.No Flat No completion date 

Mortgage 
Completed 

11.02.2020 10.07.19 
31.12.19 
31.12.19 
31.12.19 
10.07.19 
10.07.19 
31.12.19 10.08.2020| 
31.12.19 
31.12.19 

04.11.19 101 
B-102 
B-103 
B-104 
B-105 
B-201 
B-202 
B- 203 

26.06.2020| 01.10.2020 10.12.2020 05.08.2021 
05.05.2022 19.05.2022| 

XX-XX-XXXX|XX-XX-XXXX | 
04.11.19 I1.02,2020 18.02.202124.06.2021| 

26.06.2020 01.10.2020 
xX-XX-XXXX_ X-XX-XXXXx_ 

Mortgage 
Mortgage 

Mortgage 
Mortgage 
Mortgage 

30.11.19 24.02.2020 
05.11.2020 
26.11.2020 
05.11.2020 

24.02.2020 
09.03.2020 24.12.2020 15.07.2021 

03.12.2020 
31.12.2020 24.03.2022 14.04.2022 | 
17.12.2020 02.11.2021 24.02.2022| 
16.03.2020 24.12.2020 08.07.2021| 
17.12.2020 24.122020 15.07.2021 

10.08.2020| 
B- 204 10.08.20200 

B-205 
B-301 10.07.19-

10 10.07.19 30.11.19| 
27.12.19 

15.09. .2020 
31.12.19 15.09.2020 
31.12.19| 15.09.2020 

27.12.19 
25.01.2020 

31.12.19 15.10.2020 07.01.2021 
15.10.2020 
14.10.2020 

31.12.19 12.08.202 1 20.01.2022| B - 302 

B-303 
B-304 

10.07.19 
10.07.19 

B 305 

401 
B- 402 
B-403 
B-404 

B -405 10.07.19 25.01.2020 
B-1 501 

B-502 
B-503 

B-504 
505-

3- 601 

602 

19.08.2021 06.01.2022 
04.02.2021 09.09.2021 10.03.2022 
04.02.2021 2.09.202113.01.2022| 
11.05.2020 
26.05.2020 
25.02.2021| 14.10.2021| 17.02.2022 
25.02.2021 
11.02.202119.08.2021 24.03.2022| 

31.12.19 
31.12.19 

24.12.2020 15.07.2021 
18.02.202129.07.2021 16.02.2020 

31.12.19 19.11.2020 
19.11.2020 

19.11.20200 

10.07.19 

L 19.08.2021 24.03.2022| 31.12.19 
31.12.19 

16.02.2020 01.06.2020 18.02.2021 22.07.2021 10.07.19 
10.07.19 
31.12.19 

10.09.2020 04.03.2021 29.07.2021| 
18.03.2021 
25.03.2021 07.04.2022 21.04.2022| 
25.02.2021 
10.09.2020| 25.02.202105.082021 
20.10.2020 
15.04.2021 

11.03.2020 
19.12.2020| 07.10.2021|07.04.2022_ B-

B- 603 
B-604 
B-605 

B-701 
B-702 
B-703 

B - 704 

B-705 

B-801 
B- 802 

31.12.19 
31.12.19 19.12.2020 

10.07.19 1.03.2020 
10.07.19 21.07.2020 

31.12.19 25.01.2021 
31.12.19 

19.12.2020 
1111.2021|24.02.2022| 

25.03.2021| 26.08.2021 
Unsold 

30.01.2021 22.04.2021 02.12,2021|24.03.2022| 
25.01.2 

21.07.2020 
10.07.19 03.09.2020 
31.12.19 25.02.2021 

| 15.04.2021 4.04.202221.04.2022 
20.10.2020 
31.12.2020 
17.05.2021 
19.05.202125.11.2021 17.03.2022 
06.05.2021 09.12.2021 31.03.2022| 
03.12.2020 

31.12.19 
10.07.19 25.03.2021 19.08.2021 

15.04.2021| 28.10.2021| 
31.03.2022 |28.04.2022 

25.02.2021L| 
25.02.202 1| 

31.12.19 B-803 
B-804 31.12.19 
B-805 

-901 
B-902 31.12.19 26.03.2021 

03.06.2021|23.09.2021 
10.06.2021| 30.09.2021 

10.07.19 03.09.2020 40 

10.07.19 10.10.2020 28.01.2021 
01.07.2021 27.01.2022 10.02.2022| 

31.12.19 26.03.2021 08.07.2021 25.11.2021 10.032022| 
31.12.19 
10.07.19 
10.07.19 
31.12.19 16.05.2021| 

31.12.19 16.05.2021 16.09.2021 
L 31.12.19 16.05.2021 

B- 903 

26.03.2021| 
10.10.2020| 
18.11.2020 

27.01.2022 10.02.2022 B-904 
B-905 

B-1001 
B-1002 
B-1003 
B-1004 
B-1005 T 10.07.19| 18.11.2020 

24.06.2021 
21.01.2021 10.06.2021 30.09.2021| 
18.02.20211 
26.08.2021 

22.07.2021 21.10.2021| 
27.01.2022 10.02.2022| 

Jnsold 48 

49 26.08.2021 
25.02.2021|22.07.2021| 21.10.2021 

Unsold 

APPROVED BY 

0 7 JUL 2022 

K. Narender Reddy 
Assistant Project Manager 
AY Flowerd 



|Conpany Naune Modiproperties.Pv1 Ltd_ 
Projoet 
Preparod B 
Last updatod on_ 
Block No 

May Flower Platinum 
|K.Narendar reddy 
7-Jul-22 
|Block -C(Flat No -I to 6) 

Stage II 

Completion 
Stage-I BW date (Fooring 

Bathroom Stage III 

Tiles, Ist Coat completion 

date 
14.04.2022 

&internanl Plinth beam 

casting 
Date 

31.12.19 17.06.202010.09.2020 10.06,2021 

Slab casting plastering 
date S.No Remarks Flat No 

C- 101 
C- 102 04.12.1917.06.2020 10.09.2020| 
C- 103 04.12.19| 17.06.2020 16.09.2020 
C- 104 28.12.19| 17.06.2020 01.10.2020 22.07.2021 06.01.2022 
C-105 28.12.19 18.06.2020 24.09.2020 
C-10631.12.19 | 18.06.202001.10.2020 
C-201 31.12.19 04.08.2020 12.11.2020 
C-202 04.12.19 04.08.2020 12.11.2020 
C-203 04.12.19 04.082020 12.11.2020 

204 
C-205 | 28.12.1904.08.2020 03.12.2020 

206 
C-30131.12.19 21.09.2020 17.12.2020 01.07.2021 13.01.2022 
C-302 04.12.19 21.09.2020 17.12.2020 14.10.2021 10.02,2022 
C-303 04.12.19 | 21.09.2020 17.12.2020 

C-304 28.12.1921.09.2020 17.12.2020| 15.07.2021 03.03.201 
C-30528.12.19 15.09.2020 1012.2020 15.07.2021 10.03.2022 
C-306 31.12.19 5.09.202031.12.2020 18.11.2021| 10.02.2022 
C-401312.19 22.10.2020 28.01.2021 05.08.202107.04.2022 
C-402 04.12.19 22.10.202028.01.2021 12.08.2021| 10.03.2022| 

completion date Painting) 

unsold 

17.06.2021 06.01.2022 

01.07.2021| 13.01.2022 
Unsold 

Mortgage 
Mortgage 
Mortgage 
Mortgage 
Mortgage 
Mortgagee 

10 28.12.19 04.08.2020| 15.10.2020 

31.12.19 04.08.2020 12.11.2020 

Unsold 

04.12.19 22.10.2020 28.01.202125.11.2021| 24.03.2022 
28.12.19 22.10.2020 21.01.202109.09.2021 03.03.2022 

28.12.19 14.10.2020 04.02.202109.09.2021 03.03.2022 
31.12.19 14.10.2020 11.02.202106.01.202210.03.2022| 

C-4 403 

404 C 
405 C-

C-4 406 
C-501 31.12.19 26.11.2020L 11.02.2021 22.07.2021 24.03.2022| 

C-502 04.12.19 26.11.2020 11.02.2021 22.07.2021 24.02.2022 
C-503 04.12.19 26.11.2020 11.02.202105.08.2021 24.03.2022 
C-50428.12.19 26.11.2020 04.02.202107.10.2021 24.02.2022| 
C-505 28.12.19 19.11.2020 18.02.2021 16.09.2021 17.03.2022 

506 
601 

C-602 
C-60304.12.19 05.01.2021 11.03.2021 11.11.2021 24.02.2022 
C-604 28.12.19 05.01.2021 18.03.2021| 16.09.2021 17.02.2022 
C-60528.12.19 19.12.2020 25.03.2021 10.03.2022 
C-606 31.12.19 19.12.2020 18.03.2021 16.12.202114.04.2022 

C-701 31.12.19 30.01.2021 08.04.202107.10.2021 10.03.2022 
C- 702 04.12.19 30.01.2021 08.04.202107.10.2021 27.01.2022 

31.12.19 19.11.2020 11.02.202127.05.2022 02.06.2022 
31.12.19 05.01.2021 11.03.2021| 16.09.2021 17.03.2022| 
04.12.19 05.01.2021| 11.03.2021 23.09.2021 17.02.2022 

30 

02.06.2022 

19 30.01.2021 08.04.2021 14.10.2021 03.02. 
03.02.2022 

C-2 703 04 
C-704 28.12.19 30.01.2021 15.04.202123.09.2021 
C-705 28.12.1931.01.2021 15.04.2021 28.10.2021 10.02.2022 
C-706 31.12.19 31.01.2021 15.04.2021 18.11.202103.02.2022 
C-801 31.12.19 04.03.2021| 14.05.2021 03.11.2021 7.03.2022 
C-802 04.12.1904.03.2021 14.05.2021 .I1.2021 03.03.2022 
C-803 04.12.1904.03.2021 14.05.2021 10.03.2022 07.04.2022 
C- 804 28.12.19 04.03.2021 06.05.2021 02.12.2021 4.04.2022 
C-805 28.12.19 25.02.202106.05.2021 18.11.2021| 10.02.2022 

C 806 31.12.19 25.02.2021 19.05.2021 unsold 

Customer proposed to sel the iat lor whuch he 
is holding stage II and Stage Ill works 31.12.1931.03.2021 C-9 901 

C-90204.12.19 31.03.2021 01.07.202128.10.202127.01.2022 
C-903 04.12.19 31.03.2021 01.07.2021 1.I1.2021 24.02.2022 

904 
C-905 28.12.19 26.03.2021 24.06.202102.12.2021|14.04.2022 

01.07.2021 

28.12.1931.03.2021 24.06.2021 unsold 

APPROVED BY 
C-9 906 31.12.19 26.03.2021 15.07.2021 30.12.2021 17.02.2022 

C-1001 31.12.19 23.05.202109.09.2021 23.12.202131.03,2022 
C-100204.12.19| 23.05.2021| 09.09.2021 
C-1003 04.12.19|23.05.2021 09.09.2021 

25.11.2021 14.04.2022 
02.12.2021 24.02.2022 

- 1004 
1005 

C-1006 31.12.19 16.05.2021 02.09.2021 

28.12.19 23.05.2021 26.08.2021 
28.12.19 16.05.2021 16.09.2021 16.12.2021 17.02.2022 

K. Naiender Reddy 
Assistant Project Manager 
-MAY Elower Platinum 24.03.2022 

Unsold 
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